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Thiz raport by Chris Sluder ig of a biennial
| rorstreciion soneey dons by Bob Getchell on July
| 8, 201E.

| This facility was frst icensed ag & Family Cang

| Hame for six (&) ambuletory Residents (able to

[ evacikate and respond wihowt amy physical or
verbl angistance during a fire of other
emergency} on Oclober 1, 1888 Based on this
W are reguiring the home 1o be in aompliance
wilh the 1884 {1987 Revision) and the appicatle
porfions of the 2005 Hules 10A NCAC 130G for thoe
Lizensing of Family Care Homes, and, the 1878
{Revision 5) Morfh Carcina State Building Code - |
[ Section 409.1 (g) - Residantial Care Facilities,

Doficiencies were noted which will reguire a new
| plan of cormechion.

€ 101] Existing Llcensed-No Leas than 71 Rules

| SECTION 0200 - THE BUILDING

108 NCAC 136G 0301 APPLICATION OF
| PHYSICAL PLANT REQUIREMENTS

The physical plant requirements for eech family
| care home shall be applod as folfows:
(2) Exceptwnere olherwise specified, exlating
licensed homea orporfions of existing lleensed
. hames shall meet liceneura and code
raquirements in effect at the time of construction, .
chitnge in service or bed count, additian,
repovation or alieralion; howavar, In no case shall
thes roquiremments for any Ecensed kome, whers
| no additisn or rentvation has been made, ba less
ihan thoee raquirements found o the 1871
“Minimum and Desired Standards and
Hegulatione™ for "Family Care Homes", copies of
which are auailable at the Division of Heallh
Sarvice Reguiation - Construction Section, 701

C O

SR ELGTIY

3

INETHIR

"'_'."‘""'IF-"\. }I. ;o
r U T

c10

DhrulmﬂHm h 'ﬁaiulaum

LABORATORY NRE

TIILE

'li'l]:ﬂ.'lf

¥-au-is

[Adreinido\

ETATE FORM /

b HARZE

F oondn uskicn shas] 1288




SR/ 2815 1B: 39 EITHLEEEA Cal L AChRE PasE  A7/87
' " PRINTED: 0842015
FORM AP PROVETY
Diksian of Haalth Sarvice Requiation ) R L
STATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES 5] PROVIDER/SUFPLIERIGLIA [z MULTFLE COMETRUCTION ¥4 DATE SUAVEY |
AND FLAN OF CORAFCTION IDENTIFICATICH MUMBER; COMPLETED
&, BLRLDHMG: &1
FCLOS8030 & WING : | 07092015
MAME OF PROVIDER OR SIEFLER STREET ADDRESS, CITY, ETATE, ZIF CODE
302 MAIN STREET
2 CARE FCH LUCARWA, NC ZTRS
' ) o UMMARY STATEMENT OF DEFICENCIES W w&wﬁ; cun:mm;*“ .
PREFIE (EACH DEFICENGY MUET BE PRECEDED BY FULL FREFIAL {EAL THOM BHCLAL EOAFLETE
TAG ROZULATORY O LEC MMENTIFYING INPORMATION} TAG CROGS-HE FLETRCED TO THE APPAQFRIATE DaTE
BEFICIEMCY)
T i
S0 Continued From page 1 e

Barbour Drive, Ralelgh, MNorth Carcina .%'!TE 03 at
no coal;

This Rule s not met as eviderced by:

1. Based on obeenafion, thé Staff 2leeping room
did not have an emengancy escape and resouwn
opening as required by the Building Code in effect

147, Qutside Enfrancoa/Exita-Single Hard WMotlon

SECTION 0300 - THE BUILDING

DA MCAC 125 0312 OUTSIDE EMNTRANCE

AMD EXITS

[} Al el door lpcks shall be easiy operabls,
by & single hand motion, from the insidé s all
firrges without keys, Exigting deadbolis or urn {

* butbens an the inslde of axy doors shall be |
rarnoved or disakied. '

| This Rule is not mot as evidenced by:
| 1. Based on cbservation, the right rear exit door

o (,\17& operakha by a single hand moton.
“Findngs inchuds;

| Theseds a latch bolt instafied onthoe exit door,
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£

100 MNOAD 135G 0317 OUTSIDE ENTRANGE
AMD EXITS

provided with handrails and guardraiks.
Thiz Rule |z not.met as evidenced by

1 Based on obseniation, the steff exit porch was |
not mainizined safe.

i WHHWMEEAHN:M}

C 153 Floors

100 NEAS 130 0314 FLODRS

{a} All floors in @ famiéy care home shalf be of
smaooth, non-skid material and so construcied as
fo b aasiy deanable

(b} Scather or fhrow rugs shall not be used.

[c] Al feors shall be keptin good repalr.

This Fube |s nbt mel as evidenced by:
1. Baend on cbzarvation, the floors wane not
mentained wafe,

fﬂ I‘ﬂi‘lﬂ;ﬁd sarpetskdlE
Fleior mmm

Houskeoping And Fumishings-Clean, Repaired

SECTION 0300 - THE BUILDING

104 NCAC 135 0315 HOUSEKEEPING AND
FURMISHINGS

fal Each family care home shall

{1} have walls, celings, and floors or fleer
cnsarings ept |::Iean and in good repair,;

(2) have no chronic unpleasant odors;

(31 havw furpihure clean and in good repalr;

ify AN sleps, porches, stoops and ramps chall be |
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(2] Thiz Rulg shall apply o rew and exisling
hormea.

© Thig Rule §s not met as evidenced by:
1. Baged on obzervation, the ufnshings were
nat mairtained fn good conditon.

) .Fihi:ir ‘inehyde:
{j{] Thebac LT rﬂ;ﬁffti;dmm has a worn chiast ot
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G174 Bullding Equipmert Mainteined Ea-ﬁ:., Oparating

| SECTION 0300 - THE BLALTHMNG

108 NCAC 136G 0317 BUILLYNG SERVICE
COUIPMENT

{a) The budding and all fira eafety. elecirical,
mechanical, snd plumbing eguipment in & famaly
| cara homa shall be malntzned in & safe and

| operating condition.

{i) This Rule shall apply to néw ard &xisting
family care homes,

This Hule = not met 8z evidenced by

1. Based on obaervation, the building fire
profecton aquipment was not being mainteined in
an cperafing condiBon, This would aFect all
residents by nol detecting smoke, activating the
fire alarm, and diracting m&ll:lenh from the

building,
Findngs inchide;
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maniioring company as It has been disconnected |
from power.

2 Based on cbservation, the plumbing fixiures
were not maintained in & safe manner because a
toilet is coming loose from the fioor, This would .
affect all residents using the hail toilet by
exposing them to leaks from a broken wax seal. l\!\
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